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1 2350304006 Amar Ma'ruf, S.Pd Amardandi@gmail.com sesi 31 10 44 440 14 47 470 15 44 440 450
2 1810303038 April Liyanti liyantiapril13@gmail.com sesi 31 4 38 380 10 43 430 12 41 410 407
3 2140301146 Aulia Maula Abdian auliamaulaa24@gmail.com sesi 31 7 41 410 9 42 420 9 38 380 403
4 2110601008 Dania Maulinda danialinda554@gmail.com sesi 31 7 41 410 11 44 440 9 38 380 410
5 2120303090 Danysa Mulyaningrum danysa.mulyaningrum@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 31 3 37 370 11 44 440 11 40 400 403
6 2110104025 Dinda Kusumaningrum kusumadinda013@gmail.com sesi 31 10 44 440 13 46 460 11 40 400 433
7 2260102017 Effien Ailsa Cahyaningtyas effienailsa2004@gmail.com sesi 31 10 44 440 9 42 420 10 39 390 417
8 2140103126 Erika Winda Anandita erikadita679@gmail.com sesi 31 5 39 390 12 45 450 10 39 390 410
9 2110201016 Hendra Lana Saputra hendralana226@gmail.com sesi 31 29 57 570 9 42 420 17 46 460 483

10 1910202025 Kelvin Maulana Ihsan kelvinomaulana22@gmail.com sesi 31 6 41 410 7 40 400 11 40 400 403
11 2110305013 Lathifta Satiti Dewi nabilamldy@gmail.com sesi 31 9 43 430 13 46 460 12 41 410 433
12 2120701031 Mega Ria Agustina megariaagt.21@gmail.com sesi 31 6 41 410 12 45 450 13 42 420 427
13 2010701026 Muhammad Farkhan farkhan017@gmail.com sesi 31 11 45 450 7 40 400 17 46 460 437
14 2110401024 Muhammad Husain Irsyadillah muhammad.husain.irsyadillah@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 31 3 37 370 15 49 490 10 39 390 417
15 2110201001 Muhammad Ilzam Muqorrobin ilzam.muqorrobin@gmail.com sesi 31 10 44 440 7 40 400 10 39 390 410
16 2140601168 Nabila Mauldy Erwanto nabilamldy@gmail.com sesi 31 8 42 420 14 47 470 9 38 380 423
17 2140503139 Natasya Arlinda Putri Xista natasyaarlindaputrixista@gmail.com sesi 31 4 38 380 12 45 450 12 41 410 413
18 2120301125 Sapta Mutiara saptamutiara64@gmail.com sesi 31 8 42 420 9 42 420 14 43 430 423
19 2120701040 Silfia Maulina silfiamaulina19@gmail.com sesi 31 12 45 450 6 40 400 7 36 360 403
20 2110303028 Susi Widyaningsih susi.widyaningsih@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 31 9 43 430 7 40 400 9 38 380 403
21 2010202068 Aden Nisa adennisa65@gmail.com sesi 32 8 42 420 8 41 410 11 40 400 410
22 2120401071 Adila Kautsar Malik adila.kautsar.malik@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 32 4 38 380 9 42 420 13 42 420 407
23 2120503083 Ahnaf Hafid Musyaffa ahnaf.hafid12@gmail.com sesi 32 10 44 440 10 43 430 15 44 440 437
24 2140601190 Amalia Mega Pratiwi amaliamp858@gmail.com sesi 32 13 46 460 12 45 450 22 49 490 467
25 1810301030 Annisa Arma Chandra annichasandra@gmail.com sesi 32 4 38 380 8 41 410 12 41 410 400
26 1810306055 Diana Devitasari devitasari6646@gmail.com sesi 32 4 38 380 11 44 440 9 38 380 400
27 1810104019 Divana Meliyana meliyanadivana@gmail.com sesi 32 8 42 420 11 44 440 13 42 420 427
28 2120601084 Galuh Dwi Anugrahany galuhdwianugrahany02@gmail.com sesi 32 9 43 430 7 40 400 13 42 420 417
29 2110103021 Jasmine Naisya Putri naisyajsmn@gmail.com sesi 32 15 48 480 10 43 430 11 40 400 437
30 2110801015 Mikhael Orli Saputra mikhael.orli.saputra@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 32 8 42 420 7 40 400 9 38 380 400
31 2120303069 Nafisah Azzakiyah nafisanafisa721@gmail.com sesi 32 6 41 410 8 41 410 9 38 380 400
32 2110306014 Narisya Diar Permana narisya.diar.permana@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 32 13 46 460 7 40 400 9 38 380 413
33 2110104006 Nasywa Aininda Rohmawati aininda160303@gmail.com sesi 32 11 45 450 11 44 440 12 41 410 433
34 2140306125 Prima Annisa prima.annisa@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 32 9 43 430 4 37 370 11 40 400 400
35 2010601109 Raymond Nicholaswara nikolaswara8@gmail.com sesi 32 2 35 350 8 41 410 15 44 440 400
36 2120306074 Riskha Putri Mutiara Islami riskha.putri.mutiara.islami@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 32 6 41 410 12 45 450 12 41 410 423
37 2260102050 Sevin Nurlaila Rahmawati sevinnurlaila025@gmail.com sesi 32 6 41 410 11 44 440 6 35 350 400
38 2110303017 Sofia Zelmar Iswandhani sofia.zelmar.iswandhani@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 32 7 41 410 10 43 430 11 40 400 413
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39 1810306032 Susanti ssusantie43@gmail.con sesi 32 8 42 420 12 45 450 13 42 420 430
40 2140104177 Winda Ade Natasya windaadenatasya45@gmail.com sesi 32 5 39 390 8 41 410 12 41 410 403
41 2140103128 Ahmad Eko Putranto ahmadekoahmadeko@gmail.com sesi 33 8 42 420 12 45 450 4 33 330 400
42 2140103152 Angger Cipta Sari angger.cipta.sari@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 33 12 45 450 7 40 400 9 38 380 410
43 2120103114 Bagus Kuat Aidi Prasetio prasetiobagus02@gmail.com sesi 33 8 42 420 7 40 400 14 43 430 417
44 2350304005 Dani Rilasari danirila123@gmail.com sesi 33 9 43 430 14 47 470 16 45 450 450
45 2140103125 Dimas Said Kurniawan dimassk48@gmail.com sesi 33 3 37 370 13 46 460 12 41 410 413
46 2120601046 Dina Prihastuti dinaprihastuti23@gmail.com sesi 33 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
47 2120305080 Eliza eliza@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 33 10 44 440 10 43 430 10 39 390 420
48 2240102076 Farid Dharmawan fariddarmawan7667@gmail.com sesi 33 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
49 2140103171 Ferawati Sulistiani ferawatisulistiani@gmail.com sesi 33 11 45 450 13 46 460 11 40 400 437
50 2140503169 Hana Nur Afifah hana.nur.afifah@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 33 7 41 410 8 41 410 9 38 380 400
51 30091965 Iskandar iskandar591@gmail.com sesi 33 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
52 2120202078 Nafi Sugeng Barokah nafisugengbarokah@gmail.com sesi 33 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
53 2140301170 Nurul Laila nurul.laila@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 33 7 41 410 9 42 420 14 43 430 420
54 2120202105 Petra Aspiranta aspirantapetra@gmail.com sesi 33 6 41 410 10 43 430 11 40 400 413
55 2140103127 Rian Haris Saputro harisriansaputro@gmail.com sesi 33 4 38 380 9 42 420 14 43 430 410
56 27101985 Saifudin Zuhri saifudinzuhri10@gmail.com sesi 33 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
57 2140101196 Thalita Kesyha Wafa Safitri thalitaakesyha@gmail.com sesi 33 10 44 440 8 41 410 12 41 410 420
58 2140301198 Witri Fitriya Laily witri.fitriya.laily@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 33 8 42 420 5 38 380 11 40 400 400
59 2120306050 Yuni Fitriani yuni.fitriani@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 33 4 38 380 16 50 500 15 44 440 440
60 2120101084 Zahra Puti Emilia zahraputie@gmail.com sesi 33 9 43 430 9 42 420 12 41 410 420
61 2110103027 Adinda Rahma Alya adindarahmaalya@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 34 13 46 460 7 40 400 11 40 400 420
62 2120103075 Alfina Sukmawati alfinasukmawati@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 34 14 47 470 14 47 470 12 41 410 450
63 2120103083 Almira Ngastiti almirangastiti@gmail.com sesi 34 19 50 500 11 44 440 16 45 450 463
64 2140103135 Diva Armita Dewi armitadiva08@gmail.com sesi 34 14 47 470 10 43 430 14 43 430 443
65 2140103169 Erlina Rosa Khasanah erlinarosa1403@gmail.com sesi 34 12 45 450 11 44 440 15 44 440 443
66 2120103044 Faola Arina faolaarina@gmail.com sesi 34 8 42 420 11 44 440 13 42 420 427
67 2230102032 Fenny Puspitasari fennypuspitasari63@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 34 22 52 520 29 67 670 26 52 520 570
68 2140103157 Galuh Witantri galuh.witantri@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 34 9 43 430 14 47 470 18 46 460 453
69 2110103037 Ghifari Azalia Istihar ghifariazalia11@gmail.com sesi 34 26 54 540 15 49 490 16 45 450 493
70 2120103098 Ika Amalia Nurunnisa ika.amalia.nurunnisa@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 34 14 47 470 11 44 440 17 46 460 457
71 2110103015 Muhamad Aji Maulana muhamad.aji.maulana@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 34 23 52 520 23 57 570 22 49 490 527
72 2110103001 Noni Elfiana noni.elfiana@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 34 20 51 510 16 50 500 18 46 460 490
73 2140103158 Nurosid Kurnia Alam nurosid.kurnia.alam@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 34 7 41 410 8 41 410 10 39 390 403
74 2110103031 Putri Tiaradevi Anugrahanie tiaranugraha440@gmail.com sesi 34 13 46 460 8 41 410 12 41 410 427
75 2110103019 Putri Zahra Nizhaty putriizahranii@gmail.com sesi 34 12 45 450 9 42 420 14 43 430 433
76 2110103011 Radinta Cahya Artiyani radinta.cahya.artiyani@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 34 27 55 550 16 50 500 30 55 550 533
77 2140101163 Sri Romadhoni sri.romadhoni@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 34 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
78 2110103018 Temi Ariska temiariskaaa@gmail.com sesi 34 24 53 530 18 52 520 18 46 460 503
79 2110103024 Wazzaitun zaitunwazzaaa@gmail.com sesi 34 8 42 420 9 42 420 7 36 360 400
80 2110104019 Yesica Aurelia Ramadhyani yesicaaurelia211@gmail.com sesi 34 23 52 520 10 43 430 15 44 440 463
81 2120103080 Alfredo Willeva Pasuhuk alfredowillevapasuhuk@gmail.com sesi 35 5 39 390 10 43 430 9 38 380 400
82 2140104150 Dias Ayuk Nurutami diasayy12@gmail.com sesi 35 20 51 510 9 42 420 13 42 420 450
83 2110103025 Dwi Amalia Pratiwi dwiamalia@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 35 15 48 480 15 49 490 11 40 400 457
84 2120101045 Ferdiana Dwi Rohmawati ferdianadwirohmawati@gmail.com sesi 35 14 47 470 13 46 460 15 44 440 457
85 2140104158 Herfiana Rahmadhiani herfiana.nas@gmail.com sesi 35 6 41 410 17 51 510 15 44 440 453
86 2120103091 Hesti Agustin hestiagtn@gmail.com sesi 35 5 39 390 11 44 440 8 37 370 400
87 2110103017 Meilani Siahaan meilanisiahaan12@gmail.com sesi 35 18 49 490 8 41 410 15 44 440 447
88 2110104001 Muhammad Agustian Sakha ssakha238@gmail.com sesi 35 15 48 480 12 45 450 11 40 400 443
89 2140101148 Ratri Kurniasari ratrikrsr@gmail.com sesi 35 12 45 450 11 44 440 9 38 380 423
90 2110101001 Rhema Chandrawati rhemachandrawati2@gmail.com sesi 35 9 43 430 13 46 460 12 41 410 433
91 2140103139 Riyan Ananda nayirananda31@gmail.com sesi 35 27 55 550 9 42 420 13 42 420 463
92 2230102061 Rizka Luthvia Anisah rizka.luthvia.anisah@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 35 9 43 430 13 46 460 18 46 460 450
93 2110101041 silvia arsellia sinta selly20sivia@gmail.com sesi 35 10 44 440 11 44 440 11 40 400 427
94 2120104093 Tifa Asifa Khoeriyah tifaasifa396@gmail.com sesi 35 9 43 430 9 42 420 12 41 410 420
95 2120101043 Tri Wahyuni Meilinda trimeilinda05@gmail.com sesi 35 11 45 450 8 41 410 11 40 400 420
96 2120103064 Trisma Lulux Cholidah luluxtrisma09@gmail.com sesi 35 25 54 540 12 45 450 15 44 440 477
97 2110103007 Umi Kulsum umikulsum@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 35 6 41 410 9 42 420 11 40 400 410
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98 2110104003 Wildan Zaky wildanzaky2003@gmail.com sesi 35 4 38 380 9 42 420 13 42 420 407
99 2120104107 Wisnu Pramudya wisnupramudya232@gmail.com sesi 35 6 41 410 5 38 380 17 46 460 417
100 2120101076 Zulaekha Setiyani zulaekhasetiyani5@gmail.com sesi 35 16 48 480 12 45 450 9 38 380 437
101 2120104045 Andriyanto andriyanto@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 36 14 47 470 6 40 400 14 43 430 433
102 2120103053 Anifah Irawati anifahirawatii@gmail.com sesi 36 11 45 450 8 41 410 12 41 410 423
103 2140101180 AnnisaLatifa Pangestuti annisalatifa188@gmail.com sesi 36 9 43 430 11 44 440 11 40 400 423
104 2240102084 Baihaqi Yahya baihaqiyahya8086@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 36 15 48 480 8 41 410 13 42 420 437
105 2110103028 Cahya Ramadani cahya.ramadani@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 36 27 55 550 13 46 460 25 52 520 510
106 2140104195 Dewi Dersanala dersanaladewi@gmail.com sesi 36 11 45 450 11 44 440 12 41 410 433
107 2240102070 Dimas Raka Fatchurisna’in ghozales65@gmail.com sesi 36 6 41 410 6 40 400 14 43 430 413
108 2120103122 Diyan Sri Wahyuningsih diyansrw@gmail.com sesi 36 15 48 480 12 45 450 16 45 450 460
109 2120104061 Eka Fitriyani ekafiya1@gmail.com sesi 36 4 38 380 12 45 450 8 37 370 400
110 2120104088 Ellisa Noviana Dera ellisanvdr@gmail.com sesi 36 8 42 420 9 42 420 13 42 420 420
111 2140101192 Erista Dina Indriyani erista.dina@gmail.com sesi 36 19 50 500 9 42 420 15 44 440 453
112 2110101004 Kurnia Fitriningtyas tyasyuss02@gmail.com sesi 36 17 49 490 8 41 410 14 43 430 443
113 2120103039 Laili Khoirul Nisa lailikn19@gmail.com sesi 36 26 54 540 9 42 420 18 46 460 473
114 2140101191 Muhammad Alamsyah Putra muhammd606000@gmail.com sesi 36 12 45 450 14 47 470 13 42 420 447
115 2120101103 Sania Wulandari sania.wulandari@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 36 15 48 480 5 38 380 14 43 430 430
116 2140101163 Sri Romadhoni sri.romadhoni@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 36 8 42 420 13 46 460 19 47 470 450
117 2120101090 Syabella Tasya tasyabella58@gmail.com sesi 36 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
118 2120101044 Upih Sulaimah Putri upih.sulaimah.putri@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 36 11 45 450 7 40 400 13 42 420 423
119 2120104116 Wahyu Marginingtyas Andika Putri wahyumarginingtyas@gmail.com sesi 36 15 48 480 10 43 430 18 46 460 457
120 2140103156 Yoga Esa Maulana yogaesamaulana14@gmail.com sesi 36 6 41 410 8 41 410 9 38 380 400
121 2120104046 Afandi ffan.afandii@gmail.com sesi 37 7 41 410 4 37 370 14 43 430 403
122 2260102060 Aprilla Dwi Rizky Anindya Putri anindyarisky03@gmail.com sesi 37 10 44 440 7 40 400 11 40 400 413
123 2260102003 Asri Wulansari asri04wulan@gmail.com sesi 37 13 46 460 11 44 440 16 45 450 450
124 2220104081 Azfa Amirotussholikhah azfaamirotus@gmail.com sesi 37 15 48 480 9 42 420 13 42 420 440
125 2240103152 Cahaya Kirana yaakirana005@gmail.com sesi 37 14 47 470 7 40 400 13 42 420 430
126 2140104148 Denada Rahmawati denadarahmawati814@gmail.com sesi 37 8 42 420 11 44 440 10 39 390 417
127 2120101096 Fadhilla Aprilia Putri fadhillaap@gmail.com sesi 37 6 41 410 13 46 460 10 39 390 420
128 2240102076 Farid Darmawan fariddarmawan@gmail.com sesi 37 14 47 470 11 44 440 17 46 460 457
129 2120103117 Hajar Mashod Prawiradhana hajarmashod@gmail.com sesi 37 4 38 380 10 43 430 15 44 440 417
130 2120101072 Hayatus Sofi hayatussofi19@gmail.com sesi 37 7 41 410 12 45 450 13 42 420 427
131 2120104101 Isni Khoirunnisa isni.khourunnisa@gmail.com sesi 37 9 43 430 15 49 490 14 43 430 450
132 1910101136 M. Bima Ahida indaka bimaahida44@gmail.com sesi 37 29 57 570 7 40 400 22 49 490 487
133 2260102004 Muh Gibran Abdiel A abdielgibran16@gmail.com sesi 37 9 43 430 10 43 430 11 40 400 420
134 2140104134 Putri Anggita Sari putrianggi0902@gmail.com sesi 37 7 41 410 10 43 430 12 41 410 417
135 2120104064 Qurrota A'yunin qurrotaqur24@gmail.com sesi 37 5 39 390 10 43 430 14 43 430 417
136 2140104142 Reza Aryantina zaaryantina@gmail.com sesi 37 12 45 450 11 44 440 19 47 470 453
137 2230102007 Rylies Maneges ryliesmaneges134@gmail.com sesi 37 15 48 480 9 42 420 13 42 420 440
138 2260102038 Selli Nurlatifah Nurlatifahselly@gmail.com sesi 37 16 48 480 16 50 500 16 45 450 477
139 2120103074 Siti Khotimah khotimahaja11@gmail.com sesi 37 28 56 560 11 44 440 21 48 480 493
140 2260102066 Varadiva Megananda meganandavaradiva@gmail.com sesi 37 5 39 390 11 44 440 12 41 410 413
141 2140103180 Ael Ruhiy Favian Satyawimba aelruhiy@gmail.com sesi 38 5 39 390 11 44 440 14 43 430 420
142 2120101057 Ani Fatul Hidayanti annifatul78191@gmail.com sesi 38 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A #N/A #N/A
143 2120101107 Destina Arsanti Maharani destinamaharani42@gmail.com sesi 38 15 48 480 9 42 420 12 41 410 437
144 2260102062 Elza Avrida Putri elzaavrida29@gmail.com sesi 38 9 43 430 15 49 490 15 44 440 453
145 2110104031 Jentiya Br Sinulingga jentiya.br.sinulingga@students.untidar.ac.id sesi 38 12 45 450 6 40 400 6 35 350 400
146 2260102013 Julianosa Ivansyah julianosa20@gmail.com sesi 38 4 38 380 8 41 410 12 41 410 400
147 2140101147 Muhammad Fakhriy Wafiy muhammadfakhriywafiy@gmail.com sesi 38 8 42 420 9 42 420 16 45 450 430
148 2140104131 Nadilla Anissa Fatin nadillafatin01@gmail.com sesi 38 14 47 470 10 43 430 16 45 450 450
149 2230102002 Rayendra Ibnu Hawari rayendraibnu69@gmail.com sesi 38 10 44 440 9 42 420 9 38 380 413
150 2110101037 Septiva Maharani Susanti Putri septiva279@gmail.com sesi 38 8 42 420 14 47 470 12 41 410 433


